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Pre-Paid :      13000.00

Opening Balance :       3736.63

05/03/2020 CASH PAYMENT                                      20642                       24500.00       -20763.37

           0.00        24500.00

**** Reg No: DP36KCGP ****

23/03/2020 TL# 1 #7090         0         0/M                376660          851.21                      -19912.16

         851.21            0.00

**** Reg No: HL34FRGP ****

02/03/2020 TL# 1 #140          61263     008/M              375459          696.18                      -19215.98

02/03/2020 TL# 1 #384          81617     009/M              375491          972.86                      -18243.12

03/03/2020 TL# 1 #926          131809    010/M              375539          735.42                      -17507.70

06/03/2020 TL# 1 #3274         299822    011/M              375732          713.11                      -16794.59

06/03/2020 TL# 1 #3277         61794     012/M              375733          712.80                      -16081.79

11/03/2020 TL# 1 #7373         61794     13/M               375989          232.87                      -15848.92

11/03/2020 TL# 1 #7468         82634     14/M               376000          977.21                      -14871.71

11/03/2020 TL# 1 #7703         82634     15/M               376038          942.80                      -13928.91

12/03/2020 TL# 1 #8253         62286     16/M               376071          712.80                      -13216.11

13/03/2020 TL# 1 #9115         300446    017/M              376144          712.80                      -12503.31

13/03/2020 TL# 1 #9116         300446    018/M              376145          232.80                      -12270.51

13/03/2020 TL# 1 #9178         132202    019/M              376155          666.54                      -11603.97

16/03/2020 TL# 1 #1905         132202    0/M                376291          798.09                      -10805.88

17/03/2020 TL# 1 #2578         83156     020/M              376343          657.67                      -10148.21

18/03/2020 TL# 1 #3158         62741     21/M               376381          672.17                       -9476.04

18/03/2020 TL# 1 #3164         300819    22/M               376382          712.80                       -8763.24

20/03/2020 TL# 1 #4684         300819    23/M               376526          712.80                       -8050.44

24/03/2020 TL# 1 #7579         63225     26/M               376690          712.87                       -7337.57

24/03/2020 TL# 1 #7581         301358    24/M               376692          712.87                       -6624.70

24/03/2020 TL# 1 #7582         301358    25/M               376693          633.91                       -5990.79

24/03/2020 TL# 1 #7584         301358    26/M               376695          632.40                       -5358.39

24/03/2020 TL# 1 #7592         132495    25/M               376696          547.89                       -4810.50

24/03/2020 TL# 1 #7595         233270    27/M               376697          459.36                       -4351.14

       15561.02            0.00
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Closing Balance :      -4351.14

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     -4351.14         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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